



JOIN AAA TODAY FOR ONLY \$51'

Your membership can more than pay for itself with these great benefits!



24-hour Roadside Assistance²

- You are covered in any car, SUV or pickup truck, any time, day or night, even if you are not the driver
- Just one tow could save you up to \$75!



FREE Shopping Discounts

• Take advantage of our prenegotiated discounts of up to 30% or more on apparel, shoes, dining, electronics, entertainment and more.



FREE Identity Theft Monitoring³

• You receive email alerts of key changes detected on your Experian[®] credit report as well as fraud resolution support.



Full Service Leisure Travel Agency

• Take advantage of special, member-exclusive perks such as shipboard credits and free excursions.

START SAVING NOW! CONTACT US TODAY:



Join today & receive \$20 off a new membership!

¹With this offer you pay \$51 (\$20 admission fee waived). Valid for new AAA members only. An individual may have only one membership. See *Member Guide* for more information. Member eligibility, dues, fees, benefits and services subject to change without notice. Applications subject to approval and acceptance by AAA. Offer expires 3/1/20. ²Each member is allowed up to 4 free Roadside Assistance service calls per membership year, including tows either back to the service provider or to a destination within mileage range limit based on your benefit ised and ster. Roadside Assistance service is generally provided by independent service provider and is limited to the U.S. and Canada. Certain Roadside Assistance service. See *Member Guide* for more information. ³ProtectMyID[®] Essential is the free identity theft protection product provided by Experian[®]. To be eligible to enroll, you must be 18 years of age or older and have a valid AAA membership. You must have a valid email address and access to the Internet. AAA offers other identity theft monitoring services at member-discounted pricing. Certain restrictions apply. For more information, including terms and conditions, visit AAA.com/safeguardyouridentity. Copyright © 2019 Automobile Club of Southern California. All Rights Reserved.